Revision B2                        ©Serious Integrated, Inc.  PRELIMINARY
SIMx52
Serious HMI Module Group
Technical Product Brief (TPB)
  SIMX52 GROUP TECHNICAL PRODUCT BRIEF
PRELIMINARY
Revision B2 ©Serious Integrated, Inc. 2
DOCUMENT NOTICES

absence of such, looping over to a digital signal ground on the 6-pin Power/RS485 Connector.
The following development kits for SIMx52 families are planned:
Order Code Pkg Qty Description
SIM552-A01-C45ALMDA-DEV-01 * 1 Dev Kit: SIM552-A01-C45ALMDA, Cables, Power Supply, Serious SW Dev Tools
Includes SHIPTide HMI SW Dev Tool, SHIPCrane Production Programming SW Tools
SIM552-A01-R55ALLDA-DEV-01 * 1 Dev Kit: SIM552-A01-R55ALLDA, Cables, Power Supply, Serious SW Dev Tools
Includes SHIPTide HMI SW Dev Tool, SHIPCrane Production Programming SW Tools
SIM252-A01-C42ALMBA-DEV-01 * 1 Dev Kit: SIM252-A01-C42ALMBA, Cables, Power Supply, Serious SW Dev Tools
Includes SHIPTide HMI SW Dev Tool, SHIPCrane Production Programming SW Tools
SIM252-A01-R32ALMBA-DEV-01 * 1 Dev Kit: SIM252-A01-R32ALMBA, Cables, Power Supply, Serious SW Dev Tools